w

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
November 16, 2021

rINTB



W

' v
WiLLiamMsoM

oty Precinct 1




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail °
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

Anticipated Completion \
Summer 2022 |

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT






RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




V)




Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements

Anticipated Completion )

Early 2022

@)
Y

%
1
So

Original Contract Price = $4,793,058.15
Total Change Orders to Date =5$127,819.59
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,920,877.74
Expenditures to Date = $4,055,020.24 (83%)



Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Improvements

inage

o
Q
(Vs
(g

e

(ol

i

i’
| -
O

zZ

)
Vs
Q
| -
@

L

Dra




Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Anticipated Completion

11

O’Connor Traffic Signals

Fall 2021 58 & =
R
O

Original Contract Price = $853,503.50
Total Change Orders to Date = $168,601.88

AC

justed Contract Price = $1,022,105.38

Ex

nenditures to Date = $923,502.51 (90%)



O’Connor Traffic Signals

~ (Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)




O’Connor Traffic Signals
(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)




SoOM
ki

O’Connor Traffic Signals
(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)




Hairy Man Road / =
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2021

Original Contract Price = $3,964,380.00
Total Change Orders to Date = $9,904.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $3,974,284.00
Expenditures to Date = $3,324,168.37 (84%)



N
S
(qv)
@)
o
C
(qv)
=
>
=

Ha
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements




Hairy Man Road /
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements

=

"/ A
o




~~
©
(qv)
@)
(a'et
-
(qv)
=
S
=

Ha
Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022 W

e
D
0
;
>

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




23

Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023

GRUSHY
CREEK RD

«
(]
(%]
o
Q
v
g
o
O

wAalRy
/'74/\/ 0

Original Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Total Change Orders to Date = SO

Adjusted Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Expenditures to Date = $333,201.20 (3.15%)




48 )

et 5
ST










Wit pgon Precinct 2




% z
5 7,
LT g TMolsyyg!
ok < o
% _eoo )
e8] 2 3 3
~N ! g
% Png,, ” SECKER RD
g, g,
Wi 20,
o hy
<& by,
& o' sl
¥ Wory, &
2y .
e & it
% =8
L sot
Q¥ HONVY 00, 2 PR
A3I48YS NYS & % "
3, L 5 o 407y
@y, K 3 otanst §
¢l w0 .m. N3y AN w
4 g _LawM
@35, 110> 4 %6
OHmoy T 89
3 » WTTER T 000 o5 9%% g

-
O
=

O

-

-
=

Vp)

-

O

O

Q
o
-
o
(@\|
o
@

RV
vIEw®

82y,

RM 1869

Anticipated Completion

Fall 2022

$4,975,515.09

Original Contract Price

= S0

Total Change Orders to Date

SO
50 (0%)

Adjusted Contract Price

Expenditures to Date



CR 200 Reconstruction




CR 200 Reconstruction




Shi Precinct 3




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

Anticipated Completion o
Late 2021

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $15,048,229.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
ce (Bridge Replacement)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

37

Anticipated Completion
Early 2023

BBBBBBBBB

RRRRRRRR

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




et Precinct 4




CR 101 *
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
Late 2021

Original Contract Amount = $13,092,842.00
Total Change Orders = 5-58,067.26

Adjusted Contract Price = $13,034,774.74
Expenditures to Date = $9,595,364.11 (74%)



CR 101

¥
N
J
M



CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

W




CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




46

Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

wa g Y S R™ “LEoy,
O So E A ES SAB; Ry
[ [ [ ] 58 &3 3o 3§ $ 2 RIVER z’;f ”f»?lo
& §F¥ =R\ 7 ) 2 otvroyp,
& 3 ¥ 4 NAVID,,
& suLp_ | RIVER p,
S & RiveR T R
£ o [PTF Liagp
g 2
] & &
g & §
O o
W

vavavavava

Early 2023

vvvvvvv

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $148,710.35
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,675,499.44
Expenditures to Date = $1,464,401.67 (13%)



Phase 1

idor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

4

(Corr

—i
)
C
()
&
o]0)
()]
Vg
Q.
@
@)
—
)
Vs
qe)
()
-
s’
-
@
(Vg




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
S (Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

Wi
i



Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)




niversity Boulevard Expansion

Anticipated Completion

Spring 2022

Partnership

(Chandler Road)

50

5
B % e
L G SN
=z WONE KX
5 Jorein )2 S
H % \
%
¢ INER >
S§ \_007 ,%’
s %
Nl o
<L © &
g
o
53
s
o
e
% <
%, )
% %
e
b
° A
%, %2 %y,
% AN
%
2
S,
2 3 2%% 8 S5 %
5,
"w,:(,« & LIMMER LOOP 3wy A
TE Ve g
EXS w3 LorEE 9w
NALLEY DR i ¢ SMITH DR Y ?5’:‘
winoew @ NCR <o wie © %% 9
R z s 122 55 - SMITH cIR .,
OAKMONT :qu 2 g 3 E 5532
DR W o a « s 32 'xn ED
] 20s e £ S522
Ui S z\-2 PAULING LOOP MANTALCING 1=
SHERPE" g o8 2 o'
¥ o Y iz £ 33
3 Waktl) L 4=} g8
S w Rp -2 2 3
\ ¥ TEn G L
z 9p &} WS

with the City of Round Rock

Original Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49

Constructio

n is managed by the City of Round Rock



University Boulevard Expansion

Chandler Road)
o e W Y Y TR

AZN




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




County Road Paving
(CR 401, 402, 404)

54

Anticipated Completion
Late 2021

AAAAAAAAAAAAA

ERMANNISONSIROER™

o, g MESLEY

Original Contract Amount = $922,709.84
Total Change Orders = SO

Adjusted Contract Price = $922,709.84
Expenditures to Date = $796,157.78 (86%)



County Road Paving
(CR 401, 402, 404)







County Road Paving
o (CR 401, 402, 404)




	Williamson County�Commissioners Court
	Precinct 1
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail�(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	Forest North Phase 3�Drainage Improvements
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	O’Connor Traffic Signals�(Morgan Hill Trail, Liberty Walk, Great Oaks)
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	Hairy Man Road / �Brushy Creek Road Safety Improvements
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	University Boulevard Widening�(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)
	�Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek�
	Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek�
	Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek�
	Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek�
	Precinct 2
	�CR 200 Reconstruction �
	�CR 200 Reconstruction�
	�CR 200 Reconstruction�
	�CR 200 Reconstruction�
	Precinct 3
	Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35�(Bridge Replacement)
	Slide Number 34
	Slide Number 35
	Slide Number 36
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	SH 29�(DB Woods Intersection)
	Precinct 4
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	CR 101�(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1�(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	University Boulevard Expansion�(Chandler Road)
	County Road Paving �(CR 401, 402, 404)
	County Road Paving �(CR 401, 402, 404)
	County Road Paving �(CR 401, 402, 404)
	County Road Paving �(CR 401, 402, 404)



